

BID TABULATIONS



Date of Certification:

December 18, 2020

2021 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM - RECONSTRUCTION OF HASLET PARK SUBDIVISION STREETS

BASE BID "A"				DDM Construction		Reliable		HQS	
ITEM NO.	NAME OF PAY ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE IN WORDS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE
A1	General Site Preparation dollars and cents per unit	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000	-	-	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000
A2	Full Depth Reclamation dollars and cents per unit	26860	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 161,160	-	-	\$ 8.00	\$ 214,880
A3	Cement for Full Depth Reclamation dollars and cents per unit	483	TON	\$ 280.00	\$ 135,240	-	-	\$ 170.00	\$ 82,110
A4	6" Roller Compacted Concrete Pavement dollars and cents per unit	22200	SY	\$ 53.90	\$ 1,196,580	-	-	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,332,000
A5	6" Traditional Concrete Pavement - 3600 PSI dollars and cents per unit	530	SY	\$ 87.00	\$ 46,110	-	-	\$ 60.00	\$ 31,800
A6	6" Reinforced Concrete Driveway Repair dollars and cents per unit	2940	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 23,520	-	-	\$ 6.66	\$ 19,580
A7	6" Type D HMAc Driveway/Roadway Repair dollars and cents per unit	655	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,860	-	-	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,275
A8	Traffic Control dollars and cents per unit	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000	-	-	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500
TOTAL - BASE BID "A"				-	\$ 1,599,470.00	-	-	-	\$ 1,727,145.40
ALTERNATE BID "B"				DDM Construction		Reliable		HQS	
ITEM NO.	NAME OF PAY ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE IN WORDS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE
B1	General Site Preparation dollars and cents per unit	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000
B2	Full Depth Reclamation dollars and cents per unit	26860	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 161,160	\$ 10.50	\$ 282,030	\$ 8.00	\$ 214,880
B3	Cement for Full Depth Reclamation dollars and cents per unit	483	TON	\$ 280.00	\$ 135,240	\$ 156.00	\$ 75,348	\$ 170.00	\$ 82,110
B4	6" Traditional Concrete Pavement - 3600 PSI dollars and cents per unit	22730	SY	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,113,770	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,045,580	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,363,800
B5	6" Reinforced Concrete Driveway Repair dollars and cents per unit	2940	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 23,520	\$ 12.00	\$ 35,280	\$ 6.66	\$ 19,580
B6	6" Type D HMAc Driveway Repair dollars and cents per unit	655	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,860	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,550	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,275
B7	Traffic Control dollars and cents per unit	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500
TOTAL - ALTERNATE BID "B"				-	\$ 1,470,550.00	-	\$ 1,526,288.00	-	\$ 1,727,145.40
INDICATE TYPE OF REINFORCING PROPOSED IN BASE BID AND/OR ALTERNATE BID				STEEL	GFRP	STEEL	GFRP	STEEL	GFRP